
Last Name First Name Prefix Email Ticket Type Job Title Company Work Phone

Aguirre Priscilla Mrs. paa@paacontractors.com DBE and SBE or ESB President P.A.A. Contractors, Inc. 303-920-2850

Albert Shawn Mr. shawn.albert@rtd-denver.com Staff US36 Deputy Project Manager RTD 303-299-2141

Arrowood Janet mountains427@yahoo.com ESB or SBE Only Managing Director The Write Source, Inc. 303.717.7444

Bartlett Brian Mr. bbartlett@silentsolutionssecurty.com ESB or SBE Only Director of Business Development Silent Solutions Security 303-523-8695

Blackmer Beth beth@aspenrentall.com DBE Only President Aspen Rent-All, Inc. (970) 925-3285

Brown Ocie Mr. keywest_cleaning@yahoo.com DBE Only President S-Corp 303.321.2807

Brown Ocie keywest_cleaning@yahoo.com ESB or SBE Only President S-Corp 303.321.2807

bryant phil Mr. qualimage@msn.com DBE Only sales manager qualimage printing 3039881560

burciaga manuel Mrs. agaman4@aol.com DBE and SBE or ESB excavation &erosion control burciaga construction services 719-659-9064

burciaga manuel Mrs. agaman4@aol.com DBE and SBE or ESB excavation &erosion control burciaga construction services 719-659-9064

Button Mark mark.button@visenv.com ESB or SBE Only President Visual Environments, Inc. (303) 646-2985

Calderon-Ferguson Janina Janina.Calderon@calderongrp.com DBE and SBE or ESB President Calderon Group, LLC 303-979-8744

Camack Jacqueline P Mrs. creativemaintenanceinc@yahoo.com ESB or SBE Only Presidant Creative Maintenace Inc. 303-250-4537

Chen Chris Mr. cchen@hclengineering.com DBE and SBE or ESB Structural Engineer HCL Engineering & Surveying 303-773-1605

Cochran Cristin cristin@msn.com DBE and SBE or ESB Vice President C2 Consulting 3033779060

Cole Nila Mrs. oceantime2@aol.com DBE and SBE or ESB Owner Concept 3 Co 303-721-8205

Coleman J Mr. j@foothillsbridge.com ESB or SBE Only President Foothills Bridge Co 303-449-3088

Couri Robert Mr. bob@britina.com ESB or SBE Only President Britina Design Group 303.456.2887 #301

Dent Jim Mr. jdent@weifieldgroup.com ESB or SBE Only Preconstruction Manager Weifield Group Contracting 303-428-2011

Dickey Ron Mr. ronnie.dickey@dot.state.co.us Staff US36 Utility Manager CDOT 303-223-5857

Dindinger-Martinez Jeanne Ms. jeanne@startelinc.com DBE and SBE or ESB President Star Telecommunications, Inc. 303-984-5114

Dunham Selena selena@classiquellc.com DBE and SBE or ESB Principal Classique, LLC 303-750-0488

Ekberg Dale dekberg@hclengineering.com DBE and SBE or ESB Transportation Engineer HCL Engineering & Surveying 303-773-1605

Estes Jerome Jerome.Estes@dot.state.co.us Staff PE I CDOT 303.757.9295

Estes Jason Mr. Jason.estes@gcinc.com Staff Project Manager LP Ames/Granite Joint Venture 5128449707

Fargher Ellie Ms. ellie@sogogreen.com DBE and SBE or ESB President SoGoGreen LLC 720-870-2175

Flick Tom Mr. tomflick@amesco.com Staff V.P. Ames Construction, Inc. 303-363-1000

Frye Aaron Mr. aaron@forbserg-engerman.com ESB or SBE Only Surety Bond Agent Rocky Mountain Surety 303-882-1206

GIDLUND PAUL federalcase@comcast.net DBE and SBE or ESB project super isor berville inc 720-350-1700

Gonzales Alan Mr. alan@rkm-construction.com DBE Only estimator RKM Construction 303-410-0588

Griess Keith Mr. kgriess@hudspethbiz.net DBE and SBE or ESB Pre-construction Manager Hudspeth and Associates Inc. 303-791-5562

Guillen Dale Mr. dguillen@acurageo.com DBE and SBE or ESB Project Engineer Acura Engineering Colorado 303-799-8378

Gutierrez Pete Mr. pgutierrez@americansgn.com Staff Safety / Scheduling Manager American Sign Company 303.901.5720

Hamilton Sherman Mr. shamilton@virtegic.com DBE and SBE or ESB President Virtegic Group, Inc. 3033770873

Harrison Catherine Mrs. CatherineHarrison@amesco.com Staff DBE Liaison/Estimating Asst. Ames Construction, Inc. 303-363-1000

Hasegawa Kerry R. khasegawa@mgtcolorado.com DBE and SBE or ESB President MGT Landscaping, Inc. (303) 781-2331

Herrera Lloyd Mr. jherrera@hclengineering.com DBE and SBE or ESB Civil Engineer HCL Engineering & Surveying 303-773-1605

Hrabik Cathy Mrs. cathy@abcfire.us ESB or SBE Only President ABC Fire Protection, Inc 720-262-4530

Kharbanda Pawan Mr. pawan@kritek.org DBE Only Vice President Kritek, LLC 303-478-2991

Kobayashi Stanley Mr. skobayashi@kdgengineering.com DBE and SBE or ESB Managing Principal KDG Engineering LLC 720-420-9069

Koch Chuck Mr. chuck@foothillsusa.com DBE and SBE or ESB Director, EH&S Services Foothills Environmental Inc. 303 232 4660

Kornbrust Catherine Mrs. catherine.kornbrust@btconstruction.com Staff Business Development BT Construction 303.591.8741

Kuehr Steve skuehr@lymanhenn.com Staff Divison Manager Lyman Henn, a Division of Brieley Associates, LLC303-534-1100

Lee Nadine Ms. nadine.lee@rtd-denver.com Staff US36 Project Manager RTD 303-299-6978

Malone Herman Mr. hmalone@rmes.com DBE and SBE or ESB President RMES Communications 303 839 5200

Martinez James Mr. jmartinez@lymanhenn.com ESB or SBE Only Manager of Construction Services Lyman Henn, a Division of Brierley Associates, LLC303-534-1100

Martinez Dianna Ms. rmt_dridley@msn.com DBE and SBE or ESB Director of Sales and Marketing Ralph Martinez Trucking, Inc. 303-288-8788

Martinez Ralph Mr. rmt_dridley@msn.com DBE and SBE or ESB General Manager Ralph Martinez Trucking, Inc. 303-288-8788

Martinez Kelly Mr. Kelly@envlogistics.com DBE and SBE or ESB Manager Environmental Logistics 303-815-4711

McGann Colleen Mrs. Colleen.si@gmail.com DBE and SBE or ESB President Steel Images Inc 303-790-0200

Mehra Kunal Mr. kunal@qlapi.com DBE and SBE or ESB Manager Quality Linings & Painting, Inc 3033071313

Meiklejohn Sherri sherri.meiklejohn@precisionexploration.com DBE and SBE or ESB Owner Precision Exploration, Inc. 303-807-0115

Najar Ben Mr. bm2201@comcast.net DBE Only Owner B&M Trucking LLC 303-404-9296

Nichols Matt Mr. mnichols@surveysystems.net DBE and SBE or ESB President Survey Systems 303-679-8122

Nichols Kat Mrs. knichols@surveysystems.net DBE and SBE or ESB President Survey Systems 303-679-8122

Norwood Amy amy@vinelaboratories.com DBE and SBE or ESB President Vine Laboratories, Inc. 303-662-1166

Norwood Matt matt@vinelaboratories.com DBE and SBE or ESB Drilling/Office Manager Vine Laboratories, Inc. 303-662-1166



Ortiz Patty portiz@diverse-llc.com DBE and SBE or ESB Manager Diverse Project Consultants LLC 303-906-0213

Pearsall Daniel Mr. daniel.pearsall@rtd-denver.com Staff DBE/SBE Outreach Project Manager FasTracks/RTD 303.299.2281

Peterson Jacqueline Ms. Jackie@alphaomegadbe.com DBE Only President/CEO AlphaOmega Consulting Services, LLC 888-322-6841

Peterson Taurean Mr. taurean@alphaomegadbe.com DBE Only Sr. Vice-President AlphaOmega Consulting Services, LLC 888-322-6841

Phillips Marian Ms. mphillips@silentsolutionssecurty.com ESB or SBE Only President/CEO Silent Solutions Security 303-523-8695

Phillips William Mr. wphillips@silentsolutionssecurty.com ESB or SBE Only Director of Operations Silent Solutions Security 303-523-8695

Poling Dave Mr. Polingdj@pbworld.com Staff Design Manger Parsons Brinckerhoff (719) 338-6747

Porras Jr Mike M Mr. porras1@qwestoffice.net DBE and SBE or ESB Owner & Sr Engineer PORRAS Engineers & Co 303-934-9372

Rasnick Bob Mr. freedomdrain@hotmail.com ESB or SBE Only Vice President of Operations Freedom Enterprises Inc 970-653-8588

Rettig Mike Mr. mrettig@enconunited.com ESB or SBE Only Project Manager EnCon United 303-298-1900

Ricks Naquetta netfingroup@gmail.com DBE and SBE or ESB President Not Applicable 7206287534

Roxanne Rodriguez r.rtransportationinc@yahoo.com DBE and SBE or ESB President R & R TransportationInc. 303-297-0580

Sanford Adriane Ms. thesanfordgroup@comcast.net DBE and SBE or ESB Managing Member Owner The Sanford Group, LLC 7203099458

Scheuerman Bill wscheuerman@yeh-eng.com DBE and SBE or ESB Sr. Project Manager Yeh and Associates (303)781-9590

Schock Patty patty@sunflowerworks.com DBE and SBE or ESB Owner SunflowerWorks LLC 303-895-5320

Shaffer James James@streetscapes.biz DBE and SBE or ESB President Streetscapes, Inc. 303 475-9262

Slosky Amy Mrs. aslosky@slosky.com DBE and SBE or ESB Director of Business Development Slosky@slosky.com 303 825 1911

Stefonick Kim kimstef@aol.com DBE and SBE or ESB Owner J & K Trucking 303-690-7508

Stefonick Kim kimstef@aol.com DBE and SBE or ESB Owner J & K Trucking 303-690-7508

Stefonick Kim kimstef@aol.com DBE and SBE or ESB Owner J & K Trucking 303-690-7508

Stefonick Jeff kimstef@aol.com DBE and SBE or ESB Dispatcher J & K Trucking 303-690-7508

Taylor Robert Mr. rltsprinkler@aol.com DBE and SBE or ESB Owner Taylor's Landscaping 303-358-2310

Townsend Les Townsendmanagement@att.net DBE and SBE or ESB Owner Townsend Management 303 758 9149

Townsend Elester tmg-denver@att.net DBE and SBE or ESB President Townsend Management Group 303 758 9149

Uliberria Jim townsendmanagement@att.net DBE and SBE or ESB Western Region Director Townsend Management 303 758 9149

Vempati Narasimham Mr. nvempati@kdgengineering.com DBE and SBE or ESB Bridge Engineer KDG Engineering LLC 720-420-9069

Villalobos Carmen Ms. Villalobosconcrete@msn.com DBE and SBE or ESB PRESIDENT VILLALOBOS CONCRETE INC 720-872-2753

Villanueva JoAnn joann@ccpiinc.com DBE and SBE or ESB President/CEO CCPI, Inc. 303 698 2274

Walsh Larry lwalsh@semaconstruction.com Staff Vice President SEMA Construction 303-627-2600

Warner Larry Mr. warnerl@pbworld.com Staff Vice President Parsons Brinckerhoff 303-390-5936

Wellers Fred Mr. fwellers@jblancoenterprises.com DBE and SBE or ESB EVP JBlanco Enterprises, Inc. 303-761-0330 x227

Wheatley Tim Mr. tim_wztci@hotmail.com ESB or SBE Only Norther Operations Manager WorkZone Traffic Control, Inc. 719-240-3864

Wheatley Krystal Mrs. krystalw@q.com ESB or SBE Only Secretary WorkZone Traffic Control, Inc. 720-980-8957

Williams Katherine k.williams@dot.state.co.us Staff Civil Rights Specialist CDOT 3037579162

Williams Tracy twilliams@tradewindspr.com DBE and SBE or ESB President TradeWinds Communications 303-671-0499

WILSON Darcy Ms. stan-mar@att.net DBE and SBE or ESB CEO Stan-Mar, Inc. 3032965555

Wulff Jon jwulff@diverse-llc.com DBE and SBE or ESB Engineer Diverse Project Consultants LLC 303-827-8165

Yeh Shan-Tai styhe@yeh-eng.com DBE and SBE or ESB President Yeh and Associates 303 781-9590

McCowan Paul DBE and SBE Owner The Concrete Kid 303-995-0281

Schauerman Don    rusty@sacscolorado.com DBE only St. Andrews Construction 303-439-1999

Lavassani Abe None Rock Sol Construction Group 303-962-9300

Matthews Archie   matthlanddesign@aol.com DBE only Owner Matthews Landscaspe 303-693-1904

Mueller Cory DBE only Moody Insurance Agency

Lenz Brenda SBE only Custom Environmental

Smith Bob Eaton Coles

Hargrove Billy  marlene@chatosconcrete.com DBE and ESB Chato's Concrete

Ross Randal Parsons

Leach Daniel  dleach@leachindustriesinc.com ESB Owner Leach & Sons

Benavidez Celina celinainc@aol.com DBE only Celina Inc. 720-206-1023

Stathes LaVonna Small Business Trans 303-290-6611

Jenson James DBE only Owner Photography

Emmons Doug HDR

Ricks Naquatta  netfingroup@gmail.com DBE only Network Financial 720-628-7534

Teel Kevin Champion Fence 303-467-1910

Lozano Corando    villalobosconcrete@msn.com DBE only Villa Lobos 303-960-3430

Gonzales John  john.gonzales@triple-gconstruction.com Triple G Construction 719-948-1800

Steffey Jon  jon.rmr@comcast.net Rocky Mountain Reinforcement

Paton Ian None WWE Wright Water Engineering 303-480-1700



Jackson Bob  tim@jacksonconstructioninc.com DBE and SBE or ESB Jackson Construction 303-388-8661

Malone Herman  hmalone@rmes.com DBE and SBE or ESB RMES 303-839-5200

Doss Geneva gdoss@dosstechnical.com DBE and SBE or ESB Doss Technical Services 720-831-1930

Green Alex DBE and SBE or ESB S & R Inc., Environmental Construction 303-297-1645

Hanns Fred    h_fconst@yahoo.com DBE and SBE or ESB H & F Constructors 720-620-4791

Saeb Saeid    Saeb@rocksol.com DBE and SBE or ESB RockSol Consulting 303-962-9300


